City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

List ID: HO0075 Exam Type: CBT
Class: 2622-Dietetic Technician Scope: DPH
Working Title: Dietetic Technician List Type: E

Job Specialty: None

Post: 2024-02-20 Cert Rule: Rule of 3 Duration: 6 Months
Inspection Start: 2024-02-21 Inspection End:  2024-02-23 Adoption: 2024-02-26
List Note:

Number of Eligibles on List: 5

Distribution of Scores

Rank

a b~ W N B

Final Score Number of Eligibles at this Rank

843
813
772
770

N N =

700



