

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

List ID: H00075 Exam Type: CBT

Class: 2622-Dietetic Technician Scope: DPH

Working Title: Dietetic Technician List Type: E

Job Specialty: None

Post: 2024-02-20 Cert Rule: Rule of 3 Duration: 6 Months

Inspection Start: 2024-02-21 Inspection End: 2024-02-23 Adoption: 2024-02-26

List Note:

Number of Eligibles on List: 5

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	843	1
2	813	1
3	772	1
4	770	1
5	700	1